



To

Ms. Mansi Katiyar

Invertis University Bareilly

Date: 16/07/2022

## **Letter of Appreciation**

On behalf of Niveda Foundation we would like to extend our appreciation for the exemplary work and efforts of Ms Mansi Katiyar for her volunteering activities with Niveda Foundation from 20/06/2022 to 15/07/2022.

We wish her the Best of luck for her future.

Regards

Sindhu Ravi

**Chief Trustee** 

**Niveda Foundation** 

Niveda Foundation N-585, Sector-25, Noida-201301 Son Santosh Barcilly Barcilly